CLASS 2A ARLINGTON HEIGHTS XC REGIONAL

Race Date
October 26, 2019 Final Team Results
Boys
CLASS 2A BOYS
Class - A Class A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - ST. FRANCIS Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):28 Average Time: 16:35.1
1 222 Dan Weizeorick 1 1 15:53.2 15:53.2 0:00.0
2 218 Luke Orwig 3 4 16:21.4 32:14.6 0:28.2
3 210 Christopher Covone 5 9 16:38.1 48:52.8 0:44.9
4 216 Daniel O'Connell 9 18 17:00.9 1:05:53.7 1:07.6
5 213 Sam King 10 28 17:02.1 1:22:55.8 1:08.9
6 221 Christopher Spahn (24) (52) 17:46.1 1:40:42.0 1:52.9
7 209 Sam Andrzejewski (27) (79) 17:50.8 1:58:32.8 1:57.6
Team - SAINT VIATOR Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):66 Average Time: 17:06.4
1 17 Patric Natindim 2 2 15:57.0 15:57.0 0:00.0
2 20 Mickey Schumacher 6 8 16:50.3 32:47.3 0:53.2
3 14 Matt Goss 18 26 17:32.1 50:19.4 1:35.0
4 18 Ryan Politzki 19 45 17:32.5 1:07:52.0 1:35.4
5 15 Nathan Kochera 21 66 17:40.4 1:25:32.4 1:43.3
6 11 Daniel Bottcher (22) (88) 17:41.5 1:43:13.9 1:44.4
7 13 Conor Flynn (23) (111) 17:45.1  2:00:59.1 1:48.0
Team - VERNON HILLS Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):81 Average Time: 17:22.9
1 172 Christian Gitzinger 8 8 16:58.2 16:58.2 0:00.0
2 180 Itamar Shifrin 13 21 17:15.3 34:13.6 0:17.1
3 174 lan Joe 15 36 17:18.4 51:32.0 0:20.1
4 171 Nathan Faitsch 20 56 17:33.0 1:09:05.1 0:34.8
5 169 Philip Back 25 81 17:49.4 1:26:54.5 0:51.1
6 181 Alex Utsis (28) (109) 17:51.2 1:44:45.7 0:52.9
7 182 Gavin White (29) (138) 17:52.6 2:02:38.4 0:54.4
Team - FENTON Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):86 Average Time: 17:22.1
1 36 Samuel Elizondo 4 4 16:24.5 16:24.5 0:00.0
2 41  Jimmy Palumbo 11 15 17:06.7 33:31.2 0:42.1
3 45 Matthew Sisto 14 29 17:17.6 50:48.9 0:53.1
4 47 Victor Vazquez 26 55 17:50.5 1:08:39.5 1:25.9
5 46 Juan Sosa 31 86 18:11.1 1:26:50.6 1:46.5
6 43 Emilio Sanchez (39) (125) 19:09.8 1:46:00.4 2:45.2
7 39 Chris Kovich (40) (165) 19:23.0 2:05:23.4 2:58.4
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Race Date
October 26, 2019

Bib No

CLASS 2A ARLINGTON HEIGHTS XC REGIONAL

Name

Team - NOTRE DAME
Team Score (places):107

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

183
185
186
187
190
193
188

Joey Carney
Luke Davey
Daniel Hadush
Luke Heidersbach
Kyle Muench
Josh Rodriguez
Owen Krappman

Team - CARMEL
Team Score (places):145

No o~ wDN PR

150
148
141
144
154
146
142

Alexander Speer
Alex Miiller

Evan Ashley
Mario Durnil
Zach Young
Dylan Franada
Jeremy Bobber

Final Team Results

Boys

CLASS 2A BOYS
Class - A Class A

Overall
Place

12
16
17
30
32

@37

(42)

33
34
35
36

(38)

(41)
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative Time

Time Back

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 17:42.8

12
28
45
75

107

(144)

(186)

17:08.3
17:28.6
17:30.4
18:02.1
18:24.4
19:05.8
19:30.4

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 18:17.8

40
74
109
145
(183)
(224)

16:55.2
18:28.6
18:31.6
18:41.4
18:52.1
19:08.2
19:24.8

17:08.3 0:00.0
34:36.9 0:20.3
52:07.3 0:22.1
1:10:09.5 0:53.8

1:28:33.9 1:16.1
1:47:39.8 1:57.5
2:07:10.3 2:22.1

16:55.2 0:00.0
35:23.8 1:33.4
53:55.5 1:36.4

1:12:37.0 1:46.2
1:31:29.2 1:56.9
1:50:37.4 2:13.0
2:10:02.3 2:29.5
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